Suman Notified Facilities

S| No|Name of the District Suman Notified Faciliteis
1 |ADILABAD 1. RIMS, Adilabad
2. Utnoor
2 |KOMARAMBHEEM ASIFABAD 1. CHC, Khagaznagar
1. AH Mancherial
3 |MANCHERIAL 2. CHC, Chennur
1. AH Bhainsa
4 [NIRMAL 2.  MCH Nirmal

AH Golconda

AH Malakpet

AH Nampally

CHC Lalapet

CHC Barkas

CHC Jangammet
CHC Panipura

CHC Seethafalmandi
9. CHC Sriramnagar
10. DH King Koti

11. Gandhi Hospital Sec,bad
12. GMH Niloufer

13. GMH Sulthanbazar
14. MGMH Petlaburz

1 |HYDERABAD
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. CHC, Huzurabad

1 [KARIMNAGAR . MCH, Karimnagar

. AH Jagithyal

. CHC Korutla

. CHC Metpally

. UPHC Raikal (mandal area)
. UPHC Dharmapuri (mandal
area)

2 |JAGITIAL
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1. AH Godavarikhani

3 |PEDDAPALLY 2. DH Peddapally

4 |RAJANNA SIRICILLA 1. DH Rajanna Sircilla




Suman Notified Facilities

SI No

Name of the District

Suman Notified Faciliteis

KHAMMAM

. CHC Madhira
. DH Khammam
. CHC Sathupalli

BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM

AH Bhadrachalam
AH Kothagudem
CHC Palvoncha

JOGULAMBA GADWAL

= lw N 2w =

DH Gadwal

MAHABUBNAGAR

. CHC Badepally
. DH Mahabubnagar

NAGARKURNOOL

. AH Nagarkurnool

. CHC Achampet

NARAYANPET

1
2
1
2. CHC - Kalvakurthy
3
1

AH Narayanpet

WANANPARTHY

DH WANAPARTHY

MEDAK

. DH Medak
. CHC, Jogipet
. CHC, Narsapur

SANGAREDDY

. AH Patancheru
. AH Zaheerabad
. DH Sangareddy
. CHC Jogipet

SIDDIPET

. CHC Gajwel
. GGH Siddipet

NALGONDA

. AH Nagarjuna Sagar
. DH Nalgonda

SURYAPET

. AH Huzurnagar
. DH Suryapet
. CHC Kodada

YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI

. CHC Alair
. CHC Choutuppal
. CHC Ramannapet

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

1. AH Devarakonda
2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

4. DH Bhongir




Suman Notified Facilities

S| No|Name of the District Suman Notified Faciliteis
1. AH Banswada
1 |KAMAREDDY 2. AH Kamareddy
1. AH BODHAN
2. CHC Balkonda
2 |NIZAMABAD 3. CHC Armoor
4. GGH Nizamabad
1. A.H.Kondapur
1 |RANGAREDDY 2. AH Vanasthalipuram
3. CHC Shadnagar
1. CHC Uppal
2 |MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI 2. CHC Ghatkesar
3. CHC Medchal
1. DH Tandur
3 |VIKARABAD 2. CHC Vikarabad
1 |MAHABUBABAD 1. AH Mahabubabad
1. AH Mulugu
2 |MULUGU 2. CHC Eturunagaram
1. CHC Narsampet
3 [WARANGAL (R) 2. CHC Parkal
3. CHC Wardhannapet
1.CKM hospital warangal urban
4 |WARANGAL (U) 2.GMH Hanmakonda
1. MCH Jangaon
> [JANGAON 2. CHC Station Ghanpur
6 |JAYASHANKAR BHUPALPALLY ; CHC Chityala

CHC Mahadevpur




